CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

CANASIA ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA13722B1058  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/09 20:52:50

Price
0.115 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.55% (0.01)

ISIN CA13722B1058
Symbol CEC
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.11 CAD (38,000)
0.12 CAD (44,500)
0.1125 CAD
0.115 CAD
0.1125 CAD

0.11 CAD

0.11 CAD

33,130

3,796.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

Recent rese

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

FactSet
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13722B1058&ID_NOTATION=35492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b75268ff71c924a8ce0cf07c1103390ce41e10e94be714fdf5cf556460d2b564&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61cbb7b396c7fc4cb&time=1726416551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9161a879a66991e697d61ebc2642f9d1e1a27dc3c8610cae2b685cda9d55c9d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee56788484019c39e&time=1726416551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b42c8bd53845ddb56b8ff0f6c8cc394a2b6df21db6504bdceb6cafdc75e10ec&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2641878132c38fbcf&time=1726416551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fe7f7b8726173fa7f62c3c0faf95dd56f77fb50269b006401cbf8163fb3e30c&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1722191b172ad69ff&time=1726416551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56447cd79e033abdcd60b5c2505064ea310fd2b5f344b715782dbc9b152834b5&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c16841302700511c&time=1726416551&tool=RSC

CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/09 20:52:50

Price
0.115 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 4.55% (0.01)

CA13722B1058

CEC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.11 CAD (38,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.12 CAD (44,500)
Open 0.1125 CAD
High 0.115 CAD
Low 0.1125 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.11 CAD
VWAP 0.11 CAD
Volume (pcs) 33,130
Trading volume 3,796.20
Number of trades 4
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 119.02 118.37 125.11
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

0.115 CAD (6,630
0.123 CAD (34,971
0.133 CAD (59,394
0.117 CAD (71,261

0.190 CAD (2024/05/13
0.095 CAD (2024/03/21
0.190 CAD (2024/05/13
0.080 CAD (2023/10/05

= T = = — — — —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 20:52 0.115 CAD 0.00 4

Exchange 09

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 16:09 0.07 USD 0.00 1

Issues 06
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406118389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406118389

CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

CanAsia ¥

Contact Details
CANASIA ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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